University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 12-11-2021 (Friday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 RAMISHA BANO MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 22026 9/30/2002 97.7001
2 SEHRISH BASHARAT BASHARAT ALI 33938 10/10/2003 97.5092
3 SHIFA EMAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ 13432 3/1/2003 97.4529
4 FATIMA ARIF XRAII';K MUHAMMAD 22218 1/8/2003 97.4291
5 SALEHA REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 29981 2/2/2002 97.3455
6 AYESHA ABID ABID SALEEM 14755 4/29/2003 97.32

7 IQRA TANVEER TANVEER IQBAL 17603 9/3/2002 97.2892
8 SANA GHULAM RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 17450 11/2/2002 97.1094
9 HAFSA ZIA 18365 7/29/2002 97.0147
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HAFSA YASIN
SARMAD MOIZ

EMAN WAQAR
FATIMA TARIQ
ARFA JABEEN

LAIBA RASHID

AMINA MANZOOR
MAH-E-TAB RAI

MEMOONA ASIF

ANEEB FATIMA

ZAINAB ABDULLAH

RUBAB FATIMA

HIRA YASEEN

FATIMA NASIR

MUHAMMAD ASAD
MUHAMMAD UZAIR KHALID

SYEDA ZAINAB GILANI

SHEHARYAAR AHMED
TAHREEM NISAR
ESHBA ASHRAF
AMNA YASIN

FATIMA 1QBAL

SHAIZA JAVAID

MUAAZ BIN KHALID
USWA IMRAN
AHMAD ALI
SHEHROZ ALI
ABDUL AHAD SHAMS
MUHAMMAD UMAR
AMNA JAVED

ADLAH SARDAR
ZANIB FATIMA
FATIMA ABID

HIRA HABIB
MUHAMMAD HARIS BUKHARI
TAMSEEL FATIMA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

FATIMA HABIB
AIFA AFZAL
ZEENAT HANEEF
AHMAD YASIN
TEHREEM NAVEED
YAKTA JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD ZIA-UL-
HAQ

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

WAQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD ADREES

MUHAMMAD RASHID
IQBAL

MANZOOR AHMAD
IRSHAD ULLAH KAMAL
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD QASIM
AMEER ABDULLAH
ZAFAR ABBAS ALI
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
NASIR HAIDER
ASGHAR ALI

KHALID HUSSAIN

SYED NASIR MAHMOOD

GILANI

TAHIR AHMAD

CH NISAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
GHULAM YASIN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAVAID
IQBAL

KHALID JAVED
IMRAN BABAR
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

JAVED AHMED
SARDAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
ABID RASHID
HABIBULLAH
KHALIQ SHAH
NASEEM RAZA

HAF1Z MUHAMMAD
NASIR

HABIB ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MUHAMMAD YASIN
NAVEED AHMAD
SAFDAR JAMSHAID

2111

11446

35399
15319
30012

13141

6226
1126
190
12949
35325
15383
24740
15040
15111
34274

26974

8176

12692
22052
21383

9468

19851

12124
29869
15667
19458
8683

31416
21515
21370
19104
16608
33701
19080
1203

16714

28400
17133
31510
13293
33908
7066

12/30/2001
10/14/2002

6/21/2002
12/1/2003
10/6/2001

8/15/2003

7/25/2002
10/16/2003
11/13/2000
12/20/2004
7/31/2003
4/18/2004
4/16/2003
12/13/2003
7/14/2003
1/1/2005

7/18/2004

9/3/2002
10/27/2003
3/28/2005
6/7/2002

5/19/2002

2/13/2005

9/16/2001
10/20/2003
5/3/2003
2/14/2004
12/3/2003
4/15/2004
12/15/2003
8/21/2001
5/17/2003
4/6/2005
9/24/2003
12/12/2004
12/31/2001

7/18/2004

9/6/2001
8/14/2003
8/14/2003
2/16/2001
1/28/2003
10/31/2001

96.9329

96.7965

96.6566
96.6347
96.6311

96.6039

96.5475
96.5203
96.4965
96.4165
96.3857
96.3619
96.3294
96.3092
96.3074
96.222

96.1218

96.1075
96.1075
96.0874
96.0821

96.0803

96.0584

96.0257
96.0074
96.0021
96.0021
95.9694
95.9493
95.922

95.893

95.8912
95.8168
95.8112
95.8075
95.7753

95.7512

95.74

95.7364
95.7311
95.7257
95.7039
95.7021
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WAJIHA NAVEED

FATIMA ASLAM
REEHA ANWAR
MAHAM 1JAZ
1ZZA AHSAN
QANDEEL HIRA

MAH NOOR FATIMA
AYESHA SHARIF

MUHAMMAD HASHIR SHAHBAZ

ZARMEEN ASIF
MARYAM NAVEED
FILZA NOOR
ABDUL MANAN

HAJRA RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH
NARMEEN KHAN
MUHAMAD ZAIN

ZUHA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
MONEEZA TAHIR

IZZA MAQSOOD

RANA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AMNA BIBI

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ANWAR-UL-HAQ
IJAZ RASOOL
AKHTAR AHSAN
ABDUL QUDOOS

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MAHMOOD

29447

8466
10931
493
5406
13420

7624

SHARIF UD DIN AHMAD 31113

MUZAMMAL AHMAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF ALI

HAFI1Z MUHAMMAD
NAVEED

NAEEM UL HAQ

HAFIZ MUHMMAD
RAFIQ

RIZWAN NOOR
MUHAMMAD KHAN

ABDUR RAZZAQ
NAEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MAQSOOD NISAR
SHAIKH

RANA 1JAZ AHMED
ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

21736

27610

30360

3492

21852

25397

18944
14843
28420
18457
14382
6800

5184

29329
4347

8/20/2004

12/24/2001
7/19/2002
5/5/2002
4/11/2003
4/4/2003

10/20/2002
11/29/2003
11/6/2002
8/10/2002
1/8/2003
8/28/2001
9/17/2003

3/6/2004

12/13/2002
3/12/2003
9/2/2004
7/30/2003
10/21/2001
5/10/2002

8/6/2001

9/25/2002
10/19/2002

95.673

95.6475
95.6386
95.6185
95.5983
95.593

95.5858

95.5621

95.5441

95.4874

95.4637

95.4584

95.4584

95.4021

95.3949
95.3458
95.3421
95.3185
95.3166
95.3166

95.3131

95.2912
95.2876

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



